NEC Grand Prix 2005 - Leg 3
30 October 2005

Detailed Results - Synchro

Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Girls 1m Synchro

1 Elizabeth HEALD -- City of Sheffield
Katie HAMILTON -- City of Sheffield

401B 1 20 65 7.0 45 55 70 70 70 80 65 33.0 39.60 39.60
03B 1 20 65 65 55 55 50 50 55 50 6.0 275 33.00 72.60
303C 1 21 60 65 45 50 75 65 65 6.0 65 30.5 38.43 111.03
203B 1 23 50 50 6.0 55 80 75 75 80 80 34.0 46.92 157.95
403B 1 24 65 65 45 50 75 80 80 80 75 35.0 50.40  208.35

2 Megan SYLVESTER -- City of Sheffield
Harriet BULLOUGH -- City of Sheffield

401B 1 20 6.0 60 6.0 6.0 65 70 65 70 55 32.0 38.40 38.40
201C 1 20 60 65 60 65 70 70 70 65 70 33,5 40.20 78.60
03B 1 17 50 45 50 50 65 60 55 70 75 29.5 30.09 108.69
203C 1 20 55 50 25 30 50 55 50 55 50 235 28.20 136.89

403C 1 22 60 55 55 6.0 65 75 70 6.0 6.0 31.0 4092 177.81

3 Claire CRYAN -- City of Sheffield
Katie WOODRUFF -- City of Sheffield

401B 1 20 55 50 50 55 60 65 65 60 65 295 35.40 35.40

101B 1 20 55 55 50 55 60 65 55 60 65 29.5 35.40 70.80
200B 1 16 55 50 30 40 55 45 50 6.0 55 25.0 24.00 94.80
103B 1 1.7 55 55 40 45 65 60 60 65 65 29.0 2958 124.38
403C 1 22 50 55 40 45 55 65 6.0 50 655 26.0 34.32 158.70
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Boys 1m Synchro

1 Craig HALLAM -- City of Sheffield

Ben SWAIN -- City of Sheffield

401B 1 20 65 70 80 80 80 80 70 80 75 38,5 46.20 46.20

200B 1 20 6.0 6.0 85 85 80 80 75 70 70 37.0 44.40 90.60
105B 1 26 60 65 40 6.0 80 70 60 70 65 325 50.70 141.30
403B 1 24 60 55 70 65 60 65 70 6.0 65 315 4536  186.66
5333D 1 26 60 60 6.0 65 75 75 70 80 75 345 53.82 240.48

2 Tomas NIETO -- City of Sheffield
James SYLVESTER -- City of Sheffield

401B 1 20 55 65 7.0 65 75 80 70 65 7.0 345 41.40 41.40
200B 1 20 70 80 75 75 70 75 85 80 80 38,5 46.20 87.60
203B 1 23 65 6.0 45 55 65 75 70 70 65 32.0 44.16 131.76
105C 1 24 55 55 40 55 50 60 6.0 60 55 28,5 41.04 172.80
403B 1 24 65 6.0 40 6.0 80 80 90 85 75 36.5 52.56 225.36

3 Sam HYDES -- City of Sheffield
Oliver DINGLEY -- Harrogate Diving Club

401B 1 20 65 70 70 6.5 65 80 80 75 6.5 355 42.60 42.60
200B 1 20 45 40 70 65 70 65 65 65 6.5 30.5 36.60 79.20
03B 1 1.7 55 50 45 45 60 70 60 50 6.0 275 28.05 107.25
403C 1 2.2 65 65 65 55 65 70 75 75 75 35.0 46.20 153.45

203C 1 20 65 65 45 50 65 70 70 70 65 320 38.40 191.85

4 Freddie WOODWARD -- City of Sheffield
Etherton MAX -- City of Sheffield

101B 1 20 50 40 50 65 60 75 60 60 7.0 29.0 34.80 34.80
401B 1 20 65 50 50 55 60 70 75 75 75 325 39.00 73.80
03B 1 17 60 6.0 55 50 65 75 70 65 7.0 320 32.64 106.44
203C 1 20 50 40 45 40 60 65 60 65 6.5 275 33.00 139.44

403C 1 22 50 50 35 35 55 70 50 6.0 65 265 3498 174.42

5 Richard BRADLEY -- City of Leeds Diving Club
Ashley HOLDSWORTH -- City of Leeds Diving Club

201C 1 20 65 6.0 6.0 55 55 70 60 70 70 32.0 38.40 38.40
301C 1 20 6.0 50 30 40 55 65 50 50 50 245 29.40 67.80
401B 1 15 55 50 55 6.0 75 75 65 65 7.0 32.0 28.80 96.60
103B 1 1.7 6.0 55 55 50 50 55 50 55 55 27.0 2754 124.14
5231D 1 21 45 45 30 50 55 60 60 70 65 275 34.65 158.79

6 Jack LAUGHER -- Harrogate Diving Club
Matthew PILMOOR -- Harrogate Diving Club

103B 1 20 50 40 50 50 55 65 50 50 6.0 265 31.80 31.80
201C 1 20 40 40 45 50 65 60 60 60 6.0 26.5 31.80 63.60
401B 1 15 55 55 55 6.0 60 65 65 55 6.0 295 26.55 90.15
5231D 1 21 50 45 35 40 60 65 60 65 50 27.0 34.02 124.17
203C 1 20 45 45 65 65 55 50 45 45 40 25.0 30.00 154.17

DiveRecorder: http://www.mdt.me.uk/dive/ Page 2 20:25, 30 October 2005



Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

7 Elliot RICHARDS -- City of Sheffield
Philip JACKSON -- City of Sheffield

101B 1 20 45 40 650 6.0 55 65 50 55 6.0 26.5 31.80 31.80
401B 1 20 40 40 15 20 20 25 20 30 20 125 15.00 46.80
200B 1 16 45 40 35 40 20 65 35 55 15 19.0 1824 65.04
301C 1 16 40 40 3.0 40 40 55 40 45 50 215 20.64 85.68
103C 1 16 45 40 50 55 55 60 55 65 55 265 25.44 111.12
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Girls 3m Synchro

1 Tandi INDERGAARD -- City of Leeds Diving Club

Hayley SAGE -- City of Sheffield

101401B3 2.0 80 70 65 70 80 70 70 75 80 36.5 43.80 43.80

301B 3 20 75 75 6.0 65 75 65 70 6.0 65 34.0 40.80 84.60
205C 3 28 55 65 55 75 80 75 75 65 7.0 340 57.12 141.72
306C 3 238 70 75 75 80 85 80 85 75 80 39.5 66.36  208.08
5335D 3 2.9 75 70 55 55 70 70 70 70 65 335 58.29 266.37

2 Emma TEATHER -- City of Leeds Diving Club
Rebecca GALLANTREE -- City of Leeds Diving Club

101401B3 2.0 90 80 7.0 75 80 85 80 90 85 40.5 48.60 48.60
200B 3 20 70 75 75 75 75 75 70 65 75 37.0 44.40 93.00
2056C 3 28 65 7.0 45 55 80 70 70 70 6.0 33.0 55.44 148.44
105B 3 24 80 70 7.0 65 85 75 80 60 7.0 36.5 52.56 201.00
405C 3 27 65 65 60 70 70 60 70 55 65 325 52.65 253.65

3 Elizabeth HEALD -- City of Sheffield
Katie HAMILTON -- City of Sheffield

401B 3 2.0 75 65 75 75 70 75 80 80 7.0 37.5 45.00 45.00
200B 3 20 6.0 6.0 80 80 75 80 80 75 85 37.5 45.00 90.00
403B 3 21 45 45 65 70 65 60 65 70 6.0 30.0 37.80 127.80
105B 3 24 60 60 75 75 75 65 75 65 65 34.0 48.96 176.76
205C 3 28 55 65 45 6.0 65 60 65 6.0 6.0 30.0 5040 227.16
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Boys 3m Synchro

1 Michael BARNES -- City of Leeds Diving Club
Marc HOLDSWORTH -- City of Leeds Diving Club
101401B3 2.0 80 75 85 85 80 85 85 80 90 415 49.80 49.80

200B 3 20 70 55 85 80 80 80 80 80 75 39.0 46.80 96.60
107/C 3 28 75 6.0 65 6.5 70 75 70 70 70 34.0 57.12 153.72
205B 3 3.0 50 45 6.0 6.0 60 65 60 70 7.0 30.5 54.90 208.62
405C 3 2.7 55 60 7.0 6.0 70 70 65 70 65 325 52.65 261.27

2 Craig HALLAM -- City of Sheffield
Ben SWAIN -- City of Sheffield

401B 3 20 80 80 80 70 75 70 80 75 7.0 38.0 45.60 45.60
200B 3 20 80 70 70 6.0 75 65 75 65 6.5 345 41.40 87.00
5152B 3 3.0 75 75 60 70 75 70 70 70 65 355 63.90 150.90
205B 3 3.0 60 65 30 35 50 50 6.0 30 45 24.0 43.20 194.10
1078 3 31 6.0 65 20 15 50 60 45 7.0 45 235 4371 237.81

3 Tomas NIETO -- City of Sheffield
James SYLVESTER -- City of Sheffield

401B 3 2.0 80 70 55 45 60 70 70 60 7.0 32,5 39.00 39.00
101B 3 20 70 65 65 6.0 60 60 65 6.0 6.0 31.0 37.20 76.20
205C 3 28 50 6.0 45 40 70 80 80 80 80 33.5 56.28 132.48
405C 3 2.7 45 55 650 6.0 75 75 75 75 7.0 33.0 53.46 185.94
5233D 3 24 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 70 75 75 65 70 335 4824 234.18

4 Sam HYDES -- City of Sheffield
Oliver DINGLEY -- Harrogate Diving Club

200B 3 20 60 65 65 70 80 70 75 85 80 36.5 43.80 43.80
403B 3 2.0 70 65 65 65 75 75 80 80 75 36.0 43.20 87.00
105B 3 24 55 45 50 6.0 65 70 65 75 65 30.5 43.92 130.92
405C 3 27 40 20 35 40 55 60 50 6.0 6.0 25.0 40.50 171.42

206C 3 28 50 45 3.0 30 60 65 50 6.0 55 25.0 42.00 213.42

5 James MILTON -- City of Sheffield
Jack HASLAM -- City of Sheffield

401B 3 2.0 6.0 50 6.0 6.5 60 65 65 6.0 6.5 31.0 37.20 37.20
201C 3 20 60 70 75 65 75 685 75 70 8.0 35.5 42.60 79.80
105B 3 24 55 55 45 40 60 65 65 70 7.0 30.0 43.20 123.00
205C 3 28 35 30 45 30 60 50 55 70 6.0 24.0 40.32 163.32
5233D 3 24 65 50 55 40 70 75 65 6.0 6.5 30.5 4392 207.24

6 Freddie WOODWARD -- City of Sheffield
Etherton MAX -- City of Sheffield

103B 3 20 50 55 45 50 55 60 65 75 70 295 3540 35.40
401B 3 20 6.0 55 65 6.0 75 70 80 90 80 35.5 42.60 78.00
105C 3 22 6.0 60 6.0 50 70 75 75 80 70 34.0 44.88 122.88
403B 3 21 55 55 55 6.0 65 70 65 70 70 315 39.69 162.57
5231D 3 20 50 50 55 6.0 75 70 70 70 65 315 37.80 200.37
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

7 Jack LAUGHER -- Harrogate Diving Club
Matthew PILMOOR -- Harrogate Diving Club

103B 3 20 55 75 80 80 70 65 80 75 7.0 37.0 44.40 44.40
401B 3 2.0 6.0 50 55 40 55 60 65 50 6.0 28.0 33.60 78.00
403C 3 19 40 55 65 70 50 50 50 50 50 27.0 30.78 108.78
105C 3 22 45 55 65 6.0 60 65 70 45 6.0 295 3894 147.72

5231D 3 20 55 55 40 45 65 65 60 6.0 6.0 28,5 34.20 181.92

8 Richard BRADLEY -- City of Leeds Diving Club
Ashley HOLDSWORTH -- City of Leeds Diving Club

401B 3 2.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 65 70 70 75 80 33.0 39.60 39.60
201C 3 20 55 60 70 55 60 65 70 50 6.0 30.0 36.00 75.60
103B 3 16 60 60 60 50 50 565 55 45 50 275 26.40 102.00
5231D 3 20 50 45 55 45 55 70 65 40 6.0 27.5 33.00 135.00
403B 3 21 6.0 55 25 30 50 60 50 30 6.0 245 30.87 165.87

9 Ross HASLAM -- City of Sheffield
Sam HALL -- City of Sheffield

401B 3 2.0 50 45 55 45 55 55 65 65 6.0 275 33.00 33.00
200B 3 20 50 45 45 55 55 70 60 65 6.0 28.0 33.60 66.60
301C 3 18 6.0 55 35 45 60 70 70 60 7.0 30.0 32.40 99.00
103B 3 16 55 55 55 6.0 70 70 65 70 55 315 3024 129.24
5231D 3 20 40 40 35 30 65 60 50 45 50 235 28.20 157.44

10 Philip JACKSON -- City of Sheffield
Elliot RICHARDS -- City of Sheffield

101B 3 20 55 55 50 45 45 60 55 50 55 265 31.80 31.80

401B 3 20 55 50 55 50 65 55 75 60 65 29.5 35.40 67.20
201B 3 1.8 50 45 50 45 60 65 70 65 655 28,5 30.78 97.98
103B 3 16 45 50 45 50 55 65 55 60 6.0 27.0 2592 123.90
403C 3 19 40 50 45 45 20 15 25 10 20 145 16.53 140.43
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Girls 5m Platform Synchro

1 Suzanne COLLINS -- City of Leeds Diving Club
Rebecca GALLANTREE -- City of Leeds Diving Club

101401B5 2.0 75 85 80 70 85 80 80 55 90 40.0 48.00 48.00
103B 5 20 65 60 70 6.5 70 80 75 70 75 35.0 42.00 90.00
403B 5 24 70 65 75 75 80 75 80 75 80 38.0 54.72 144.72
203B 5 23 45 40 65 70 70 75 65 65 65 31.0 42.78 187.50
5233D 5 25 65 65 75 65 75 90 85 70 90 38.0 57.00 244.50

2 Elizabeth HEALD -- City of Sheffield
Katie HAMILTON -- City of Sheffield

401B 5 20 55 55 6.0 55 65 55 55 65 655 28,5 34.20 34.20
301C 5 20 70 7.0 55 6.0 70 70 65 50 70 33,5 40.20 74.40
403B 5 24 65 65 70 75 80 90 80 80 90 385 5544 129.84
303C 5 21 55 55 6.0 75 60 55 40 40 65 27.0 34.02 163.86

5233D 5 25 45 40 65 65 65 80 70 55 80 325 48.75 212.61

3 Emma BIRCHALL -- Bradford Esprit
Sam HIGGINS -- Bradford Esprit

101401B5 2.0 65 60 70 70 70 70 65 60 7.0 34.0 40.80 40.80
103B 5 20 6.0 60 65 6.0 70 85 80 75 80 355 42.60 83.40
403B 5 24 50 6.0 55 55 60 80 65 65 75 31.5 45.36 128.76
301B 5 17 60 55 50 6.0 70 70 75 75 75 335 34.17 162.93
203B 5 23 25 25 65 6.0 70 60 50 65 70 28.0 38.64 201.57
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Dive Height DD E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Boys 5m Platform Synchro

1 Sam HYDES -- City of Sheffield
Oliver DINGLEY -- Harrogate Diving Club

401B 5 20 60 60 60 75 80 90 75 80 85 36.5 43.80 43.80
103B 5 20 55 60 60 7.0 80 80 75 75 70 35.0 42.00 85.80
5231D 5 21 60 65 75 65 75 75 75 65 70 35.0 44.10 129.90
403B 5 24 60 65 60 6.0 80 75 85 75 75 35.0 50.40 180.30
105B 5 26 40 40 6.0 40 45 50 40 45 40 21.0 32.76 213.06

2 Joe MESZAROS -- Bradford Esprit
Adam SMALLWOOD -- Bradford Esprit

201301 2.0 60 65 40 30 60 65 60 55 655 27.5 33.00 33.00
401B 5 2.0 6.0 60 6.0 6.5 75 80 75 6.0 80 35.0 42.00 75.00
103B 5 1.7 45 55 60 70 65 80 75 65 85 335 34.17 109.17
5132D 5 2.2 70 65 65 6.5 70 75 70 70 8.0 345 4554 15471
203C 5 20 6.0 6.0 40 50 80 85 85 70 80 355 42.60 197.31

3 James MILTON -- City of Sheffield
Jack HASLAM -- City of Sheffield

103B 5 20 65 70 65 45 70 75 70 65 6.5 33.5 40.20 40.20
301C 5 20 70 65 70 70 80 75 85 80 75 37.5 45.00 85.20
303C 5 21 35 30 7.0 6.0 40 50 45 40 40 220 27.72 112.92
403B 5 24 45 40 6.0 70 55 65 55 45 655 27.0 38.88 151.80
5233D 5 25 40 55 50 45 60 70 65 75 65 295 4425 196.05

4 Jack LAUGHER -- Harrogate Diving Club
Matthew PILMOOR -- Harrogate Diving Club

103B 5 20 70 70 70 75 70 80 75 55 80 36.5 43.80 43.80
401B 5 20 60 70 75 85 60 60 65 55 6.0 325 39.00 82.80
201C 5 15 60 60 70 65 60 65 65 45 655 30.5 27.45 110.25
403C 5 22 45 40 6.0 55 65 75 75 70 75 32.0 4224 152.49

5231D 5 21 45 45 50 55 60 70 70 80 80 315 39.69 192.18

5 Freddie WOODWARD -- City of Sheffield
Etherton MAX -- City of Sheffield

101B 5 20 40 45 50 55 50 60 45 35 40 23.0 27.60 27.60
401B 5 20 65 50 80 55 80 85 75 65 80 35.5 42.60 70.20
103B 5 17 65 65 50 55 45 60 40 50 55 27.0 27.54 97.74
403B 5 24 6.0 55 55 45 60 60 60 50 50 28.0 40.32 138.06
303C 5 21 35 30 45 35 55 75 60 6.0 65 255 3213 170.19
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